Home /  Panel Mount Indicators / LED Panel Mount Indicator Green 11/16″ Dome 12V Tab Terminal
SKU: 1116-G12-CW
LED Panel Mount Indicator
Green 11/16″ Dome 12V
Tab Terminal
Categories: Panel Mount Indicators,  LED Panel Mount Indicator
Product Description
PMI LED 18mm 12V Tab Green MS
Additional Information
Terminals Tab Terminals – Quick connect
LED size –
Mounting Hole
Dimension
Dia. 0.688"
Mounting Type Front Panel Mount
PMI Color Green
PMI Lens Color Waterclear
Lens Shape Dome Lens
LED Output Color Green
  Stock Availability Technical DownloadsDescription
VCC Portal Ready to talk? Contact us  1.800.522.5546Product/SKU Search
HMI COMPONENTS CUSTOM SOLUTIONS RESOURCES ABOUT U
Lamp Type LED
Luminous Intensity
Typ. (mcd)
2400 mcd
Peak Wavelength
(nm)
520 nm
Voltage 12 Volts
LED Voltage
Forward Typ. (V)
12.0 V
LED Voltage
Forward Min. (V)
12 V
LED Voltage
Forward Max. (V)
14 V
Operation Supply
Voltage
12V
Rated Current 15 mA
Wire Gauge –
PMI Housing
Finish
Black
Bezel Finish No Bezel
Material Lens Polycarbonate
MSL Rating –
RoHS Yes
REACH Compliant Yes
Conflict Mineral
Free
Yes
Harmonization
Code
8531.80.90.51
ECCN EAR99
Country of Origin MX (Mexico)
Product Status Active
VCC  CONTACT  CAREERS  WARRANTY POLICY  TERMS & CONDITIONS  PURCHASE ORDER T&C
PRIVACY & SECURITY STATEMENT  CORONAVIRUS POSITION
© 2021 Visual Communications Company, LLC
Contact Sales 1.800.522.5546